
 

We wish you a wonderful holiday! 
 

Passover Hours   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 
April 14 

Tuesday 
April 15 

Wednesday 
April 16 

Thursday 
April 17 

Friday 
April 18 

Saturday 
April 19 

Sunday 
April 20 

Monday 
April 21 

Tuesday 
April 22 

Health & 
Fitness 
Center 

5:30am-
3pm 

5:30am– 
3pm 

5:30am– 
10pm 

5:30am– 
10pm 

5:30am– 
6pm 

7am–8pm 7am–8pm 
5:30am– 

10pm 
5:30am– 

10pm 

Indoor Pool 6am–3pm 6am–3pm 6am–10pm 6am–10pm 6am–6pm 
12:30pm– 

8pm 
7am– 8pm 6am–10pm 6am–10pm 

Spring Break 
(Youth Kid 
Koverage) 

CLOSED CLOSED 
HoliDay Care 

9am-5pm 

Kid 
Koverage 
8am–6pm 

Kid 
Koverage 
8am–6pm 

N/A N/A 
HoliDay Care 

9am-5pm 
HoliDay Care 

9am-5pm 

Kids After 
School & 
The Zone 

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED N/A N/A CLOSED 
 

CLOSED 

After School 
Enrichment 

Classes     
(inc. Class 

Complement) 

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED N/A N/A CLOSED CLOSED 

Preschool 
(10 Month 
Program) 

7:30am– 
12:30pm 

CLOSED 
HoliDay Care 

9am-5pm 

ECE Kid 
Koverage 
9am–5pm 

ECE Kid 
Koverage 
9am–5pm 

N/A N/A 
HoliDay Care 

9am–5pm 
HoliDay Care 

9am–5pm 

Preschool 
(12 Month 
Program) 

7:30am– 
12:30pm 

CLOSED 
HoliDay Care 

9am-5pm 
OPEN OPEN N/A N/A 

HoliDay Care 
9am–5pm 

HoliDayCare 
9am–5pm 

Business 
Offices 

9am–1pm CLOSED CLOSED 9am–5pm 9am–5pm N/A N/A CLOSED CLOSED 

 


